
73rd Boxing Tournament STRANDJA2022

Session Results

Session 13 A

WED 23 FEB 2022  14:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 162 Light Fly (W50kg) ANAMIKA IND

BOUALEM ROUMAYSA ALG BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI LATIF ENG

NED

KAZ

POL

BUL

ROSENDALE PAUL

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

BATYROV NURBEK

STEFANSKI FILIP

IVANOV IVELIN

27:29

27:29

28:28 *

29:27

28:28 *

RED

BLUE

2 163 Light Fly (W50kg) FRYERS CAITLIN IRL

KAIVO-OJA PIHLA FIN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

3 164 Light Fly (W50kg) RADOVANOVIC NINA SRB

MOULAI ROMANE FRA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KAZ BATYROV NURBEK EST

BUL

POL

FIN

ENG

PETERSON JAKOV

IVANOV IVELIN

STEFANSKI FILIP

MUSTONEN JARNO

ROSENDALE PAUL

27:30

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 165 Light Fly (W50kg) KYZAIBAY NAZYM KAZ

FUERTES FERNANDEZ LAURA ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

KGZ ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD NED

UKR

RUS

KOS

FRA

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

DEMOLLI LATIF

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

29:26

29:25

29:26

29:25

29:25

RED

BLUE

5 166 Bantam (W54kg) SAMOKHINA NATALIA RUS

HAKKARAINEN JONNA FIN

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

EST PETERSON JAKOV KAZ

BUL

ENG

KGZ

POL

BATYROV NURBEK

IVANOV IVELIN

ROSENDALE PAUL

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

STEFANSKI FILIP

30:27

29:28

28:29

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

6 167 Bantam (W54kg) PETROVA STANIMIRA BUL

MUZDIMAN BALAUSSA KAZ

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RUS SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA FIN

ENG

FRA

UKR

KOS

MUSTONEN JARNO

ROSENDALE PAUL

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

DEMOLLI LATIF

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

7 168 Bantam (W54kg) CHARAABI SIRINE ITA

TAZABEKOVA KARINA RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK KAZ

FIN

KOS

UKR

NED

BATYROV NURBEK

MUSTONEN JARNO

DEMOLLI LATIF

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

8 169 Bantam (W54kg) ZHOLAMAN DINA KAZ

PRISCO SHARON ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

NED PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO RUS

ENG

BUL

EST

POL

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

ROSENDALE PAUL

IVANOV IVELIN

PETERSON JAKOV

STEFANSKI FILIP

29:28

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28
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RED

BLUE

9 170 Feather (W57kg) TURDIBEKOVA  SITORA UZB

ABRAMOVA DARIA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL STEFANSKI FILIP UKR

KOS

FIN

KAZ

FRA

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

DEMOLLI LATIF

MUSTONEN JARNO

BATYROV NURBEK

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

28:29

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

10 171 Feather (W57kg) WALSH MICHAELA IRL

VORONTSOVA LIUDMILA RUS BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL IVANOV IVELIN EST

NED

POL

KGZ

ENG

PETERSON JAKOV

PAPADOPOULOS KONSTANTINOS ADONIS CO

STEFANSKI FILIP

ABDURASHIDOV BEKZAD

ROSENDALE PAUL

27:30

27:30

28:29

28:29

28:29

RED

BLUE

11 172 Feather (W57kg) VIITANEN VILMA FIN

IBRAGIMOVA KARINA KAZ

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKYY YURIY RUS

FRA

KOS

EST

ENG

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

DEMOLLI LATIF

PETERSON JAKOV

ROSENDALE PAUL

28:29

30:27

30:26

29:28

30:26

RED

BLUE

12 173 Feather (W57kg) FERNANDEZ ROMERO JENIFER ESP

KAMENOVA SVETLANA BUL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ENG ROSENDALE PAUL FRA

UKR

FIN

RUS

KOS

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

LYUBARSKYY YURIY

MUSTONEN JARNO

SHESTOPALOVA EVGENIIA

DEMOLLI LATIF

27:30

27:30

26:30

27:30

27:30

LEGEND

* Preferred winner WO Walkover WP Win on points


